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IN REPLY REFER TO:

December 20, 2019

SENT VIA WEB PORTAL

Mark L. Johnson

Executive Director and Secretary

Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission
621 Woodland Square Loop SE

Lacey, WA 98503

Re: DOCKETS UE-190529 and UG-190530 (Consolidated), Puget Sound
Energy's 2019 General Rate Case

Dear Mr. Johnson:
Enclosed for filing, please find the workpapers in
support of the Response Testimony and Exhibits of Ali Al-Jabir,

as well as the Certificate of Service, on behalf of the Federal
Executive Agencies in the above referenced dockets.

Sincerely,

/s/ Rita M. Liotta
RITA M. LIOTTA
FEA Counsel

Enclosures: as stated
Cc: Service List (via email)



BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES
AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND
TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION,
DOCKETS UE-190529 and UG-190530

Complainant, (Consolidated)
V.
CERTIFICATE
PUGET SOUND ENERGY OF SERVICE
Respondent.

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

The undersigned hereby certifies that on this date I
caused to be served the foregoing Workpapers in support of the
Response Testimony and Exhibits of Ali Al-Jabir on behalf of the
Federal Executive Agencies by electronic mail to all parties on
the attached service list.

Dated this 20th day of December, 2019, in San Francisco,
California.

/s/ Rita M. Liotta




MASTER SERVICE LIST
As of: 9/23/2019 Docket: 190530

Original MSL Date: 7/1/2019

Status Name and Address

Phone & Fax

Added

By

Assistant Attorney Sally Brown

General WUTC
PO Box 47250
Olympia, WA 98504
sally.brown@utc.wa.gov

Tel: +1 (360) 664-
1193
Fax: (360) 586-5522

7/17/2019

Lorilyn Huey

Maurice Brubaker

Brubaker & Associates, Inc.
PO BOX 412000

St. Louis, MO 63141-2000
mbrubaker@consultbai.com

Tel: (314) 275-7007
Fax: (314) 275-7036

9/23/2019

Lorilyn Huey

Assistant Attorney Jennifer Cameron-Rulkowski
General Assistant Attorney General
WUTC
PO Box 47250
Olympia, WA 98504
jennifer.cameron-
rulkowski@utc.wa.gov

Tel: +1 (360) 664-
1186

7/1/2019

Pam Chiles

Assistant Attorney Harry Fukano

General Assistant Attorney General
WUTC
PO Box 47250
Olympia, WA 98504
harry.fukano@utc.wa.gov

Tel: +1 (360) 664-
1225

7/1/2019

Pam Chiles

Ali Al-Jabir

l, WA '
aaljabir@consultbai.com

9/23/2019

Lorilyn Huey

Assistant Attorney Joe Dallas

General WUTC
PO Box 47250
Olympia, WA 98504
joe.dallas@utc.wa.gov

Tel: +1 (360) 664-
1192

7/1/2019

Pam Chiles

Assistant Attorney Daniel Teimouri

General WUTC
PO Box 47250
Olympia, WA 98504
daniel.teimouri@utc.wa.gov

Tel: +1 (360) 664-
1189

7/1/2019

Pam Chiles
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Intervenor's Simon ffitch Tel: (206)669-8197  7/1/2019  Pam Chiles
Counsel or Simon ffitch Attorney at Law
Representative 321 High School Rd. NE STE
Representing: The D3 #383
Energy Project Bainbridge Island, WA 98110
simon@ffitchlaw.com
Assistant Attorney Jeff Roberson Tel: +1 (360) 664- 7/1/2019  Pam Chiles
General Assistant Attorney General 1188
WUTC Fax: (360) 586-5522
PO Box 47250
Olympia, WA 98504
jeff.roberson@utc.wa.gov
Intervenor's Shawn Collins Tel: (360) 389-2410 7/1/2019 Pam Chiles
Counsel or Director
Representative The Energy Project

Representing: The
Energy Project

3406 Redwood Ave
Bellingham, WA 98225
shawnc@oppco.org
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